
ANNVILLE-CLEONA SCHOOL DISTRICT
     Representative Gordon Waldhausen gwaldhausen@acshools.org
     Alternate Christopher Sirriannia csirriannia@acschools.org
ANNVILLE-CLEONA MUNICIPAL 
     Representative Bryan Hoffman bhoffman@lebanoncountyhousing.com
     Alternate Adam Wolfe adwnats@comcast.net
Annville Township 
Cleona Borough
North Annville Twp.
South Annville Twp. 

CORNWALL-LEBANON SCHOOL DISTRICT  
     Representative Jean Hentz jhentz@clsd.k12.pa.us
     Alternate Wesley Bensing wbensing@clsd.k12.pa.us
CORNWALL-LEBANON MUNICIPAL
     Representative Vacant
     Alternate Bonnie Grumbine bgrumbine@northlebanontwppa.gov
Cornwall Borough
Mt. Gretna Borough
North Cornwall Twp. 
North Lebanon Twp. 
South Lebanon Twp. 
West Cornwall Twp.

EASTERN LEBANON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT  
     Representative Howard Kramer hkramer@elcosd.org
     Alternate Jack Kahl jack_kahl@elcosd.org
EASTERN LEBANON COUNTY MUNICIPAL
     Representative Dean Moyer jacksontwp@comcast.net
     Alternate Warren Weaver wlweaver@comcast.net
Heidelberg Twp.
Jackson Twp. 
Millcreek Twp.  
Myerstown Borough
Richland Borough

LEBANON SCHOOL DISTRICT
     Representative Robert Okonak rgokonak@lebanon.k12.pa.us
     Alternate Scott Barry sbarry@lebanon.k12.pa.us
LEBANON MUNICIPAL
     Representative Robin Getz rgetz@lebanonpa.org
     Alternate Helen Westphal hwestphal@lebanonpa.org
Lebanon City (w/annex)  
West Lebanon Twp.  

NORTHERN LEBANON SCHOOL DISTRICT
     Representative Leanne Martin leannemartin@norleb.k12.pa.us
     Alternate Linda Kubica lindakubica@norleb.k12.pa.us
NORTHERN LEBANON MUNICIPAL
     Representative James Shotzberger jshotz65@yahoo.com
     Alternate Vacant
Bethel Twp.
East Hanover Twp.  
Jonestown Borough  
Swatara Twp.  
Union Twp.

PALMYRA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 
     Representative Mandy Braden mandy_braden@pasd.us
     Alternate Michael Koval michael_koval@pasd.us
PALMYRA MUNICIPAL
     Representative Ron Fouche' rfouche57@gmail.com
     Alternate Lisa Daubert lisad1@nlondtwp.com
North Londonderry Twp. 
Palmyra Borough
South Londonderry Twp.
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